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Wholesalers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1973/4 

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1932-33, licences to act as wholesalers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act 
as wholesalers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto. 

Name of Licensee 

SCHEDULE I 

LICENCES GRANTED 

Alister Taylor Publisher (Taylor, Rupert Alister Halls, trading as) 
Amon Furniture Design Ltd. 
Aquatronic Industries Ltd. 
Arno Investments Ltd. . . 
Ash King Motor Cycles (Wholesale) Ltd. 

Bell, Robert Eric 
Brickell, Christopher Gavin 
Buco Baumann (Pacific) Ltd. 
By Hand (Kraus, Victoria Bard and Paul Barton, trading as) 

Cambridge Wools Ltd ... 
Cap Auto Products Ltd. 
Channel Master (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Cotton, W. G., Springs Ltd. 
Coxhead, Beatrice Marian 
Crockett, J. R., Jeweller (Crockett, John Robert and Carol Joy, trading as) 

Danforte Laboratories Ltd. 
Descar Motors Ltd. 
Doll Enterprises Ltd. 

Barnar Plastics Ltd. 

Fisons (N.Z.) Ltd. 

Fogerty Electronics (Fogerty, Stephen Frederick, trading as) 

Gatchell Printing Co. (Gatchell, Trevor Alexander, trading as) 
Gospel Publishing House Society Ltd., The 

Gould, Paul, Ling Ltd. . . 

Hi-Grade Castings Ltd. . . 

Hi Line (Balle, Gordon Joseph, and Probert, Gary Dudley, trading as) 
Hinemoa Products (Loffley, Manuel, trading as) 
Honda Pacific Ltd. 

James and Valentine (Earl, Peter James and Stephanie Morira, Perry, Leonard Valentine 
and Jean Lenora, trading as) 

Jenny Wig Co. (Qarkson, Lenice Joy, trading as) 
Johnson, William Robert Charles 
Johnston, B. M., Leathergoods Ltd. 
Jones, Peter, N.Z., Ltd ... 

Kwik Print Ltd. 

Levin Motor Co. Ltd. 
Luminex Wholesalers Ltd. 

MacKenzie Marine (MacKenzie, John Stuart and Maureen Austen, trading as) 
McLean, Robert, Ltd. . . 
Marlborough Fibreglass Ltd. 
Matamata County Mail Ltd. 
Merchants and Marketers Ltd. 

Licence 
Operative 

From 

1/3/73 
1/4/73 

21/3/73 
1/4/73 
1/3/73 

1/4/73 
1/3/73 
1/3/73 
1/3/73 

7/3/73 
1/3/73 
1/8/72 
1/4/73 
1/4/73 
1/2/73 

1/7/72 
1/3/73 

1/10/72 

15/9/72 

3/1/73 

1/2/73 
8/3/73 

5/2/73 
1/9/66 
1/8/67 
1/6/73 

1/1/72 

1/1/73 
1/4/73 
6/3/73 

1/4/73 

24/2/73 
1/9/71 

27/2/73 
20/11/72 

1/1/73 

15/1/73 
1/4/73 

1/3/73 
1/4/73 
1/3/73 

1/10/72 
1/12/72 

Place at 
Place at Which Which 

Business is Tax 
Carried On is Payable 

Wellington WN 
Petone WN 
Christchurch CH 
Takapuna .. AK 
New Plymouth NP 

Dunedin DN 
Mount Wellington AK 
Tauranga TG 
Pataua WR 

Auckland AK 
Napier NA 
One Tree Hill AK 
Christchurch CH 
Dunedin DN 
Auckland AK 

Manukau AK 
Ashburton .. CH 
Auckland .. AK 

Henderson AK 

Christchurch AK 
Onehunga AK 

Auckland .. AK 
Wellington AK 

Auckland AK 
Nelson NN 

Motueka NN 
Dunedin PN 
Auckland PN 
Manukau AK 

Mount Wellington AK 
Onehunga AK 

Takapuna .. AK 
Rotorua TG 
New Plymouth NP 

One Tree Hill AK 

Manukau AK 
Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 

Takapuna AK 

Levin PN 
Papatoetoe AK 

Mount Roskill AK 
Christchurch CH 
Blenheim BM 
Matamata HN 
Onehunga AK 


